
I.D.:	98682038

PACHET	REPARATII	SI	INTRETINERE

Data
publicarii

10.06.24 Coduri	CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

1.946,72	RON	-	1.946,72	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHET	:	ULEI	buc	2.	15.63	NYLONBUC	1.	7.98,BUTELIE	GAZ	buc	1.	6.55DISC	1.	3.78	DISC	BUC
1.	10.75	REDUCTIE-	BUC	1.	9.2HOLENDER	BUC	1.	12.43	TEU	BUC	1.	2.01	MUFA	FI	BUC	1.
9.24MUFA	PPR	32	BUC	3.	1.26	DOP	BUC	4.	0.50	MUFA25X20	BUC	1.	0.58	CO	BUC	2.	0.42MUFA
20	BUC	2.	0.37TEAVA	CAP	BUC	1.	19.32	COLIER	BUC	500.	0.16	ROBINET	GAZ	BUC	2.	21.84
ROBINET	GAZ	BUC	1.	25.04NIPLU	BUC	1.	9.24	HOLENDER	BUC	2.	12.43	TEU	BUC	2.	2.01MUFA
BUC	2.	0.58824	ROBINET	BUC	4.	16.38	HOLENDER	BUC	4.	7.14	COT	BUC	2.	0.42	MUFA	BUC	4.
3.19	RACORD	BUC	2.	7.14286	REDUCTIE	1/2-3/8	BZ	BUC	2.	1.59	MUFABUC	2.	9.24	TEAVA	4.
2.77TEAVA	8.	8.23MUFA	BUC	2.	1.26	MUF	BUC	2.	9.24NIPLU	1/2	BZ	BUC	4.	2.94	DISC	BUC	1.
10.75BUTELIE	BUC	1.	6.55COLIER	BUC	200.	0.12	USA	BUC	5.	18.90	PROFIL	2.5	BUC	4.	5.46
ADEZIV	BUC	2.	30.92	GLET	BUC	2.	39.32	LAVABILA	BUC	1.	63.86TRAFALET	BUC	1.	16.38
REZERVA	BUC	2.	3.19	PENSULA	BUC	1.	5.71	SILICON	BUC	1.	16.	BATERIE	BUC	1.	39.07
RACORD	BUC	2.	6.55	SIFON	BUC	1.	7.14	SMIRGHEL	6.	2.94	DILUANT	BUC	2.	13.27	VOPSEA	BUC
2.	11.34	VOPSEA	BUC	2.	11.34	VOPSEA	BUC	1.	11.34	AMORSA.	BUC	1.	3.78	TRAFALET	BUC	1.
23.10	REZERVA	BUC	1.	2.10GLET	20KG	BUC	1.	39.32	GLET	20BUC	2.	49.49	ADEZIV	BUC	1.
30.92	GRATAR	BUC	1.	3.78PENSULA	BUC	2.	6.30	LAVABILA	.	BUC	3.	57.47	BATERIE	BUC	1.
50.25	NYLON	BUC	2.	9.24RACORD	BUC	2.	9.24BATERIE	BUC	1.	8DOP	BUC	1.DOP	BUC	1.	5.04
COT	BUC	2.	5.46	NIPLU	BUC	4.	2.52	RACORD	BUC	2.	9.24	COT	P1.51TEAVA	BUC	1.	1.84	SIFON
BUC	2.	10.........	prezenta	tine	loc	de	comanda	ferma.


